United Fiberglass of America – XHW Specification Page 1  Made In The U.S.A.
United Fiberglass of America
Specification
Bullet Resistant XHW Conduit, Fittings and Supports
1. Bullet Resistant XHW Rigid Fiberglass Conduit
Conduit and fittings shall be made from reinforced thermosetting resin conduit (RTRC) utilizing ECR-glass roving
encapsulated in an epoxy matrix and shall meet the fabrication and testing requirements of Underwriters
Laboratories Inc., Standard UL 1684A and NEMA TC-2002, except as modified herein.

9.      Approved Manufacturer:   United Fiberglass of America, Inc.
United Fiberglass of America – XHW Specification Page 5  Made In The U.S.A.
ID XHW .250 Part Number Guide
Description ID Trade
Size
Nominal Wall
Thickness UFOA Catalog  #
Conduit, 20’ Lengths, Bell and Spigot Joint
 2”-6” .250” 20B-60B-XW-AG-1
Stop Couplings (used to join field cut ends) 2”-6” .250” 20B-60B-XW-AG-510-1
Sleeve Couplings 2”-6” .250” 20B-60B-XW-AG-500-1
Single Exp Joint, O Ring 2”-6” .250” 20B-60B-XW-AG-410-1
Back-to-Back Exp Joint, O Ring 2”-6” .250” 20B-60B-XW-AG-430-1
Split Stops (used to anchor conduit
between expansion joints)
2”-6” .250” 20B-60B-XW-AG-440-1
Male Threaded Adaptors 2”-6” .250” 20B-60B-XW-AG-570-1
Female Threaded Adaptors 2”-6” .250” 20B-60B-XW-AG-580-1
Threaded Box Connectors w/ Nut 2”-6” .250” 20B-60B-XW-AG-590-1
11.25 x 48” Elbow 2”-6”” .250” 20B-60B-XW-AG-1148-1
22.5 x 48” Elbow 2”-6”” .250” 20B-60B-XW-AG-2248-1
30 x 48” Elbow 2”-6” .250” 20B-60B-XW-AG-3048-1
45 x 48” Elbow 2”-6” .250” 20B-60B-XW-AG-4548-1
90 x 48” Elbow 2”-6” .250” 20B-60B-XW-AG-9048-1
5 Degree Offset Couplings 2”-6” .250” 20B-60B-XW-AG-490-1
End Bells 2”-6” .250” 20B-60B-XW-AG-480-1
22 oz.  Adhesive Kit – Warm Weather   ADH600
22 oz.  Adhesive Kit – Cold Weather   ADH610
Dual Cartridge Applicator Gun   ADH650
Static Mixing Tip   ADH 620